
OFFICE OF THE BISHOP 

 

DIOCESE OF SACRAMENTO 
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Memo 
    

To: Clergy and DRE’s 

 

From: Gloria Gentil, Office Manager for the Bishop’s Office/Assistant to the Bishop 

 

Re: 2020 Confirmation Schedule  

 

Date: October 4, 2019 

 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Attached please find the Confirmation schedule for 2020.   Although every effort was made to 

accommodate special requests, it was not always possible.  Bishop Weigand and Fr.  Michael 

Vaughan will be assisting Bishop Soto with Confirmations in 2020. 

 

If an assigned date or time creates a serious conflict, please email me at ggentil@scd.org by 

October 21, 2019.  

 

Please note that Adult Confirmations will be celebrated twice per year in different regional 

locations.  Additional information will be provided by the Office of Worship as the date 

approaches.   

 

Thank you for your cooperation with the Confirmation schedule. 

 

 

mailto:ggentil@scd.org


2020 Confirmation Schedule 

Parish City Parish Name Day Date Time Celebrant

March

Davis St. James Monday 3/2/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Davis St. James Tuesday 3/3/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Sacramento Presentation of the Blessed Virgin Mary Tuesday 3/3/20 6:00PM Rev. Michael D. Vaughan

Folsom (1) St. John the Baptist Wednesday 3/4/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Sacramento St. Francis of Assisi Saturday 3/7/20 6:00PM Rev. Michael D. Vaughan

Lincoln St. Joseph Saturday 3/7/20 6:00PM Bishop  Soto

Woodland (1) Holy Rosary Monday 3/9/20 6:00PM Rev. Michael D. Vaughan

Woodland (2) Holy Rosary Tuesday 3/10/20 6:00PM Rev. Michael D. Vaughan

Folsom (2) St. John the Baptist Tuesday 3/10/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Fairfield Our Lady of Mt. Carmel Wednesday 3/11/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Sacramento Immaculate Conception Friday 3/13/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Sacramento Our Lady of Guadalupe Shrine Saturday 3/14/20 5:30PM Bshop Soto 

Clarksburg St. Joseph Sunday 3/15/20 11:00AM Bishop Soto 

Sacramento St. Mary Sunday 3/15/20 4:00PM Bishop Soto 

Rancho Cordova St. John Vianney Wednesday 3/18/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Red Bluff Sacred Heart Friday 3/20/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Willows St. Monica Saturday 3/21/20 7:00PM Bishop Soto 

Gridley Sacred Heart Sunday 3/22/20 11:00AM Bishop Soto 

Carmichael St. John the Evangelist Friday 3/27/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Benicia (1) St. Dominic Saturday 3/28/20 10:00AM Bishop Soto 

Benicia (2) St. Dominic Saturday 3/28/20 2:00PM Bishop Soto 

Elk Grove (1) Good Shepherd Saturday 3/28/20 10:00AM Rev. Michael D. Vaughan

Elk Grove (20 Good Shepherd Saturday 3/28/20 2:00PM Rev. Michael D. Vaughan

Sacramento St. Stephen the First Martyr Saturday 3/28/20 10:30AM Bishop Weigand

Granite Bay St. Joseph Marello Sunday 3/29/20 1:00PM Bishop Weigand 

Roseville St. Clare Sunday 3/29/20 2:00PM Bishop Soto 

Auburn St. Teresa of Avila Monday 3/30/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Elk Grove St. Maria Goretti Tuesday 3/31/20 6:00PM Bishop Weigand

North Highlands St. Lawrence the Martyr Tuesday 3/31/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Winters St. Anthony Tuesday 3/31/20 6:00PM Rev. Michael D. Vaughan

April

Vacaville St. Joseph Saturday 4/4/20 10:00AM Rev. Michael D. Vaughan

Rio Vista St. Joseph Saturday 4/4/20 11:00AM Bishop Weigand 

Placerville St. Patrick Saturday 4/18/20 11:00AM Bishop Weigand 

Yuba City St. Isidore Saturday 4/18/20 10:00AM Bishop Soto 

Oroville St. Thomas the Apostle Saturday 4/18/20 2:30PM Bishop Soto 

Portola Holy Family Sunday 4/19/20 8:30AM Bishop Soto 

Martell St. Katharine Drexel Sunday 4/19/20 2:00PM Bishop Weigand 

Sacramento (1) St. Charles  Borromeo Monday 4/20/20 6:00PM Rev. Michael  D. Vaughan

Galt St. Christopher Monday 4/20/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Vacaville St. Mary Tuesday 4/21/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Auburn St. Joseph Tuesday 4/21/20 6:00PM Bishop Weigand 

Carmichael Our Lady of Assumption Wednesday 4/22/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Sacramento (2) St. Charles  Borromeo Thursday 4/23/20 6:00PM Rev. Michael  D. Vaughan

Colusa Our Lady of Lourdes Friday 4/24/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Fairfield (1) Holy Spirit Friday 4/24/20 6:00PM Rev. Michael  D. Vaughan

Fairfield (2) Holy Spirit Saturday 4/25/20 10:00AM Rev. Michael  D. Vaughan

Fairfield (3) Holy Spirit Saturday 4/25/20 2:00PM Rev. Michael  D. Vaughan

Grass Valley/Nevada City St. Patrick/St. Canice Saturday 4/25/20 11:00AM Bishop Weigand 

Arbuckle/Williams (1) Holy Cross/Sacred Heart Saturday 4/25/20 10:00AM Bishop Soto 

Arbuckle/Williams (2) Holy Cross/Sacred Heart Saturday 4/25/20 1:30PM Bishop Soto 

Sacramento St. Anthony Sunday 4/26/20 11:15AM Bishop Weigand 

Sacramento Sacred Heart Sunday 4/26/20 1:00PM Bishop Soto 

Sacramento St. Ignatius Loyola Saturday 4/26/20 5:30PM Bishop Soto 



May

Alturas Sacred Heart Friday 5/1/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Tulelake Holy Cross Saturday 5/2/20 10:00AM Bishop Soto 

Sacramento St. Robert Saturday 5/2/20 12:00PM Rev. Michael D. Vaughan

Fort Jones Sacred Heart Saturday 5/2/20 3:30PM Bishop Soto 

Orangevale Our Divine Savior Saturday 5/2/20 4:30Pm Bishop Weigand 

Weed Holy Family Sunday 5/3/20 9:00AM Bishop Soto 

Mt. Shasta St. Anthony Sunday 5/3/20 1:00PM Bishop Soto 

Sacramento St. Elizabeth Sunday 5/3/20 9:00AM Bishop Weigand 

Citrus Heights Holy Family Monday 5/4/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Sacramento (1) St. Joseph Monday 5/4/20 6:00PM Rev. Michael D. Vaughan

Sacramento (2) St. Joseph Tuesday 5/5/20 6:00PM Rev. Michael D. Vaughan

Sacramento St. Philomene Tuesday 5/5/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Sacramento Our Lady of Lourdes Wednesday 5/6/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Marysville (1) St. Joseph Friday 5/8/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Marysville (2) St.Joseph Saturday 5/9/20 9:00 AM Bishop Soto 

Walnut Grove St. Anthony Saturday 5/9/20 10:30AM Rev. Michael D. Vaughan

Elk Grove St. Joseph Monday 5/11/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Corning Immaculate Conception Friday 5/15/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Truckee Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary Friday 5/15/20 6:00PM Rev. Michael D. Vaughan

Orland St. Dominic Saturday 5/16/20 10:00AM Bishop Soto 

So. Lake Tahoe St. Theresa Saturday 5/16/20 11:00AM Rev. Michael D. Vaughan

Vallejo St. Basil the Great Sunday 5/17/20 11:30AM Bishop Soto 

Roseville St. Rose of Lima Wednesday 5/20/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Fair Oaks St. Mel Thursday 5/21/20 5:00PM Bishop Weigand

Vallejo St. Vincent Ferrer Friday 5/22/20 6:00PM Rev. Michael D. Vaughan

Vallejo St. Catherine of Sienna Saturday 5/23/20 6:00PM Rev. Michael D. Vaughan

Knights Landing St. Paul Saturday 5/23/20 10:30AM Bishop Weigand 

Sacramento St. Paul Monday 5/25/20 5:00PM Bishop Soto 

West Sacramento Our Lady of Grace Tuesday 5/26/20 6:00PM Bishop Weigand 

Redding St. Joseph Saturday 5/27/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Sacramento St. Peter/All Hallows Friday 5/29/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Sacramento St. Anne Saturday 5/30/20 10:30AM Bishop Weigand

Sacramento Divine Mercy Saturday 5/30/20 10:30AM Bishop Soto 

Sacramento Cathedral (Adult Confirmation) Saturday 5/31/20 5:00PM Bishop Soto 

Redding Our Lady of Mercy (Adult Confirmation) Saturday 5/31/20 5:00PM TBD

Sacramento Cathedral of the Blessed Sacrament Sunday 5/31/20 11:00AM Bishop Soto 

Sacramento Vietnamese Martyrs Sunday 5/31/20 3:00PM Bishop Soto 

June

Sacramento Holy Spirit Monday 6/1/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

West Sacramento Holy Cross Tuesday 6/2/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Dixon St. Peter Wednesday 6/3/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Sacramento St. Rose Monday 6/8/20 6:00PM Rev. Michael D. Vaughan

Chico (1) St. John the Baptist Saturday 6/13/20 10:00AM Bishop Soto 

Chico (2) St. John the Baptist Saturday 6/13/20 2:00PM Bishop Soto 

Chico Our Divine Savior Sunday 6/14/20 1:30PM Bishop Soto 

Burney St. Francis of Assisi Friday 6/19/20 6:00PM Bishop Soto 

Redding Our Lady of Mercy Saturday 6/20/20 9:00AM Bishop Soto 

September

Rocklin (1) SS. Peter and Paul Saturday 9/12/20 10:00AM Bishop Soto

Rocklin (2) SS. Peter and Paul Saturday 9/12/20 2:00PM Bishop Soto

October

El Dorado Hills Holy Trinity Sunday 10/11/20 1:00PM Bishop Soto

November

Chico St. John the Baptist (Adult Confirmation) Saturday 11/7/20 5:00PM TBD

Vacaville St. Mary (Adult Confirmation) Saturday 11/7/20 5:30PM TBD
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